A-POD Total: 6

A02
A04
A03
A01
A01
A04

T008
T052
T125
T082
T118
T047

B-POD Total: 12

B02
B03
B01
B04
B07
B02
B03
B03
B04
B01
B07
B02

T113
T121
T071
T020
T098
T053
T112
T007
T063
T119
T093
TO08S

MADISON COUNTY JAIL
INMATE ROSTER

Brown, Robert Edward
Mabhlin, Nathaniel Mychal
Monson, Alexander Monroe
Steele, Preston Harley
Thompson, Christopher Nels
Vinson, Daniel Westley

Casimiro Garcia, Gabriel
Christie, Gage Zachary
Clements, David Ray
Deluna, Justin Michael
Domsch, Richard Cole
Granville, Marquis Demarco
Henn, Adam Nicholas
Holladay, Robert Earl
Napier, Colby Duane
Pablo-Ajualp, Mateo
Spagnol, Krag Danny
Wiedeman, Scott David

02-02-2021

HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON

HOLD ICE

HOLD MADISON

HOLD ICE

2-17 FC 2-20
2-3

2-11

2-24



C-POD Total: 11

Co1
Co4
Co4
Co02
Co06
Co06
Co1
Cco3
Co02
Co3
Cco3

T062
T104
TO05S
T116
T099
T109
T022
T021
T087
T074
T030

D-POD Total: 3

D05 **

D03 **

TO003 **
T100%%%*
TO079 **

E-POD Total: 7

Adame, Giovani
Etsrada-Lavadi, Francisco
Gleaton, Deshawn Leprey
Hess, Damian Joseph
Jenkins, Shaun Bradley
Lemus, Jose Manuel
Melendez, Carlos
Miranda, Jesus Uriel
Prather, Jesse Michael
Yi, Ner

Zoubek, Michael Jon

Broberg, Kevin Leroy
Romero, William
Uribe, Salvador

Bolz, Jason Stuart

Dykes , Dylan Anthony
Hansen, Kory Scott
Nicklen, Pacey Alexander
Rhodes, David Michael
Sheaks, Dennis Clyde
Thomas, Jason Lee

HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON

S.A. 2-8

S.A.2-4 HOLD MADISON

HOLD PIERCE
HOLD PLATTE
HOLD BOYD
HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON / HOLD NRC

4-16

3-15
2-22

2-11
2-8

2-5
2-2

2-12



F-POD Total: 3

FO03 T058 Lueken, Tashasia M
FO6****  T006**** Thomas, Latessa Larae
F04%***  TQ09****  Thornton , Cheri Maye

G-POD Total: 6

G T023 Barg, Damen Leeroy

G TO015 Espitia, Andrez Servondo
G T072 Harlan, Patrick James

G T076 Juarez, Dominic Andres
G T039 Kallhoff, Scott Jonathan
G TO77 Mandl, Ronald Richard

H-POD Total: 1
H T028 Knight, Eric Vincent

I-POD Total: 2
I T070 Hixson, Destiny Kristine
I T014 Jones, Jaidyn Kapreace

J-POD Total: 6

J T120 Darville, Sunnie Marie
J TO078 Edwards, Brittany Ann
J TO081 Fink, Alissa Rose

J T073 Gibbs, Trisha Marie

J TO051 Nelson, Ayle Jo

J T065 Sparks, Amber Dawn

3-2FC3-3
2-14

4-14 FC 4-19
2-16

5-10

2-18

3-13 FC 3-14

HOLD MADISON
3-18 FC 3-19

2-13
2-24 FC 2-25

2-19



HOL1**** T064**** Blomquist, Eric Leif
HOL1#**** T122%*** Rakowsky, Jacob Douglas

DET2**** T(091**** Nabors, Henry Joseph

CHO1 **** T(032**** Whitemane, Cade Matson HOLD NRC 2-12

CHO2**** T094**** Wieneke, Crystal Kay 2-14 FC 2-20

**  SEG ACTIVITIES UNTIL DATE SHOWN (S.A.))
**** SEGREGATION
*PC* PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ANY * NEXT TO AN INMATE’S NAME MEANS NO VISITATION 90727

Male Female Other Total
50 12 0 62



